Nikon Indy 300
Streets of Surfers Paradise
October 25, 2008
Qualification Standings - IndyCar Series
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Driver Name

Power, Will
Dixon, Scott
Briscoe, Ryan
Franchitti, Dario

Hunter-Reay, Ryan

Castroneves, Helio
Tagliani, Alex
Kanaan, Tony
Wilson, Justin
Viso, EJ

Meira, Vitor
Moraes, Mario
Rahal, Graham
Andretti, Marco
Servia, Oriol
Mutoh, Hideki
Junqueira, Bruno
Wheldon, Dan
Carpenter, Ed
Camara, Jaime
Bell, Townsend
Rice, Buddy
Patrick, Danica
Foyt IV, AJ

C/E/T

D/H/F
D/H/F
D/H/F
D/H/F
D/H/F
D/H/F
D/H/F
D/H/F
D/H/F
D/H/F
D/H/F
D/H/F
D/H/F
D/H/F
D/H/F
D/H/F
D/H/F
D/H/F
D/H/F
D/H/F
D/H/F
D/H/F
D/H/F
D/H/F

Time

01:34.9451
01:35.7672
01:35.8007
01:35.9336
01:36.4030
01:36.7425
01:41.3122
01:41.4023
01:42.0429
01:42.9185
01:44.3348
01:51.5054
01:55.6155
01:52.2084
01:55.6628
01:53.3353
01:58.0183
01:53.9160
01:58.7664
01:54.0514
01:58.9264
01:54.3489
No Time
No Time

Speed
105.977
105.067
105.031
104.885
104.374
104.008

99.317

99.229

98.606

97.767

96.440

90.238

87.030

89.672

86.994

88.781

85.258

88.328

84.721

88.223

84.607

87.994

No Speed
No Speed

Session

Round 3 / Firestone Fast Six
Round 3 / Firestone Fast Six
Round 3 / Firestone Fast Six
Round 3 / Firestone Fast Six
Round 3 / Firestone Fast Six
Round 3 / Firestone Fast Six
Elimination Round 2 / Top 12
Elimination Round 2 / Top 12
Elimination Round 2 / Top 12
Elimination Round 2 / Top 12
Elimination Round 2 / Top 12
Elimination Round 2 / Top 12
Elimination Round 1 / Group 1
Elimination Round 1 / Group 2
Elimination Round 1 / Group 1
Elimination Round 1 / Group 2
Elimination Round 1 / Group 1
Elimination Round 1 / Group 2
Elimination Round 1 / Group 1
Elimination Round 1 / Group 2
Elimination Round 1 / Group 1
Elimination Round 1 / Group 2
Elimination Round 1 / Group 1
Elimination Round 1 / Group 2

Cars 2 and 7 best lap times invalidated for causing multiple full course cautions during their session.

(C)hassis: D=Dallara, P=Panoz | (E)ngine: H=Honda | (T)ire: F=Firestone
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