

Nikon Indy 300 Streets of Surfers Paradise October 25, 2008 Qualification Standings - IndyCar Series



<u>Rank</u>	<u>Car</u>	<u>Driver Name</u>	C/E/T	<u>Time</u>	<u>Speed</u>	<u>Session</u>
1	8	Power, Will	D/H/F	01:34.9451	105.977	Round 3 / Firestone Fast Six
2	9	Dixon, Scott	D/H/F	01:35.7672	105.067	Round 3 / Firestone Fast Six
3	6	Briscoe, Ryan	D/H/F	01:35.8007	105.031	Round 3 / Firestone Fast Six
4	10	Franchitti, Dario	D/H/F	01:35.9336	104.885	Round 3 / Firestone Fast Six
5	17	Hunter-Reay, Ryan	D/H/F	01:36.4030	104.374	Round 3 / Firestone Fast Six
6	3	Castroneves, Helio	D/H/F	01:36.7425	104.008	Round 3 / Firestone Fast Six
7	36	Tagliani, Alex	D/H/F	01:41.3122	99.317	Elimination Round 2 / Top 12
8	11	Kanaan, Tony	D/H/F	01:41.4023	99.229	Elimination Round 2 / Top 12
9	02	Wilson, Justin	D/H/F	01:42.0429	98.606	Elimination Round 2 / Top 12
10	33	Viso, EJ	D/H/F	01:42.9185	97.767	Elimination Round 2 / Top 12
11	14	Meira, Vitor	D/H/F	01:44.3348	96.440	Elimination Round 2 / Top 12
12	19	Moraes, Mario	D/H/F	01:51.5054	90.238	Elimination Round 2 / Top 12
13	06	Rahal, Graham	D/H/F	01:55.6155	87.030	Elimination Round 1 / Group 1
14	26	Andretti, Marco	D/H/F	01:52.2084	89.672	Elimination Round 1 / Group 2
15	5	Servia, Oriol	D/H/F	01:55.6628	86.994	Elimination Round 1 / Group 1
16	27	Mutoh, Hideki	D/H/F	01:53.3353	88.781	Elimination Round 1 / Group 2
17	18	Junqueira, Bruno	D/H/F	01:58.0183	85.258	Elimination Round 1 / Group 1
18	4	Wheldon, Dan	D/H/F	01:53.9160	88.328	Elimination Round 1 / Group 2
19	20	Carpenter, Ed	D/H/F	01:58.7664	84.721	Elimination Round 1 / Group 1
20	34	Camara, Jaime	D/H/F	01:54.0514	88.223	Elimination Round 1 / Group 2
21	23	Bell, Townsend	D/H/F	01:58.9264	84.607	Elimination Round 1 / Group 1
22	15	Rice, Buddy	D/H/F	01:54.3489	87.994	Elimination Round 1 / Group 2
23	7	Patrick, Danica	D/H/F	No Time	No Speed	Elimination Round 1 / Group 1
24	2	Foyt IV, AJ	D/H/F	No Time	No Speed	Elimination Round 1 / Group 2

Cars 2 and 7 best lap times invalidated for causing multiple full course cautions during their session.